
Drew Blue Shoes

My gym

                   

Kids Nature

Puppet Show 

music together

Little steps

Mr. Gabe Music

My gym

music together

Little steps

my gym

                   

my gym

                   

                   

                   

                  

music together

Little steps

                   

Virginia Ballet

Lesson & Crafts

My gym

music together

Little steps

Storytime with

Fairfax Library

01/05/26

02/09/26

              

02/23/26

03/02/26 

03/09/26

              

03/16/26 

03/23/26

03/30/26

              

04/13/26 

04/20/26

              

04/27/26

05/04/26

05/11/26

05/18/26

             

FundayFunday
MondayMonday

Sherwood

Community

   Center

Sherwood
Community

   Center 10:30A - 11:15A10:30A - 11:15A
wINTER/SPRINGwINTER/SPRING

Free Fun!

no program

no program

no program

no program

01/12/26

01/19/26

01/26/26

02/02/26

no program

no program

no program

02/16/26

04/06/26

05/25/26
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