

SHERWOOD
COMMUNITY
CENTER

Fun

WINTER/SPRING
10:30A - 11:15A

FREE FUN!



Monday

*Construction at
Sherwood*

*Spring
Animals*

MY GYM	01/05/26	03/23/26	DREW BLUE SHOES
NO PROGRAM	01/12/26	03/30/26	MY GYM
NO PROGRAM	01/19/26	04/06/26	NO PROGRAM
NO PROGRAM	01/26/26	04/13/26	KIDS NATURE
NO PROGRAM	02/02/26		PUPPET SHOW
MUSIC TOGETHER	02/09/26	04/20/26	MUSIC TOGETHER
LITTLE STEPS			LITTLE STEPS
NO PROGRAM	02/16/26	04/27/26	MR. GABE MUSIC
VIRGINIA BALLET	02/23/26	05/04/26	MY GYM
LESSON & CRAFTS		05/11/26	MUSIC TOGETHER
MY GYM	03/02/26		LITTLE STEPS
MUSIC TOGETHER	03/09/26	05/18/26	MY GYM
LITTLE STEPS		05/25/26	NO PROGRAM
STORYTIME WITH	03/16/26		
FAIRFAX LIBRARY	<i>Women's History Month</i>		